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

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

26521 LOUGHEED HIGHWAY

V2W 1K2

R2996372 $2,098,000

Thornhill

376,358.40

524.93
1
1
1
0

1982
43
RS-3
$7,088.66

1 0

10 1

PARCEL F, DISTRICT LOT 434, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, (REF PL 3042); EXC: FIRSTLY PCL "G" (EXPL PL 9867); SECONDLY: PT DEDICATED RD ON PL86354;
THIRDLY: PT ON HIGHWAY PL 4697

012-877-433

3'4
12'2
8'
10'9
8'1
5'5
5'7
12'

3'
20'6
8'6
12'2
10'
10'
7'7
12'9

1,104
0

0
0

1,104
0

1,104

4

1
3'

The Court-Ordered Foreclosure property spans 8.64 acres; half of these acres are level, with no water courses. Back half in the ALR. Front portion is
zoned RS-3, plus an approx. 4500 sq. ft. lot zoned M2 across Lougheed on the south side. The property includes a remodeled one-story bungalow of
1,100 sq. ft. a two-level shop measuring 5200 sq. ft., and a 1700 sq. ft. barn. Laser drawings are provided.  A private double-gated paved driveway
winds up to the property. 12 doc. Packages are available.

8
1

Doc Livingston PREC*
eXp Realty

doc@homehuntersbc.com

Phone: 604-787-7028
http://www.homehuntersbc.com

Foreclosure

2022

Fraser River, Langley.

RE/MAX LIFESTYLES REALTY

Foreclosure

$2,248,000

Virtual Tour URL

5K 5K

160.00

0

8.64

Thornhill MR

Yes
No

No

No

No

Yes

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Foyer
Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Other
Laundry
Dressing Room
Primary Bedroom

Main

No

V

Feet

Septic

No

Electricity, Septic

North

1 Storey, Rancher/Bungalow
Well - Drilled, Well - Shallow

Frame - Wood
Wood

Electric
Wood

Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Front
Garage; Single

None

Wall/Wall/Mixed

Barn, Garden, Storage, Wheelchair Access, Workshop Detached

Cleared, Gated Complex, Paved Road, Private Yard, Treed
Smoke Alarm, Windows - Thermo

Crawl

Asphalt

Asphalt
Concrete Perimeter

06/12/2025 08:49 PM

Maple Ridge

House with Acreage

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without

verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

7753 HAZELMERE STREET

V5E 2B3

R3009293 $2,289,000

7,226.00

0.00
6
4
3
1

1983
42
R1
$6,557.04

2
2022

LOT 423 DISTRICT LOT 87 GROUP 1 NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT PLAN 62333

002-275-333

29'9
14'5
11'7
11'7
13'3
11'1
11'4
12'11
11'8
11'4

15'3
12'1
15'3
19'3
8'3

15'10
11'2
13'1
10'10
12'2
12'4
19'1
9'

14'2
14'7
10'11
21'1

10'2
12'10
11'9

11'9
11'8
8'8
14'7

1,590
1,146

0
1,590
4,326

0
4,326

3
4
3
2

1

Situated in the desirable Burnaby Lake area, this home offers a spacious and functional layout. The main level features a vaulted foyer, generous living
and family rooms, a bright kitchen with a large island, and the convenience of a bedroom on the main floor—ideal for guests or multigenerational
living. Upstairs offers four well-sized bedrooms, while the basement includes a separate one-bedroom suite with its own entrance. Enjoy views of the
city and mountains from the back deck. Home has been updated over the years to include: new windows, interior doors, lighting, bathrooms, fresh
paint, and more.
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Doc Livingston PREC*
eXp Realty

doc@homehuntersbc.com

Phone: 604-787-7028
http://www.homehuntersbc.com

2024

PANORAMIC CITY & MOUNTAIN

Century 21 Coastal Realty Ltd.

$2,289,000

0

0.17

Burnaby Lake

Yes

No

No

No

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above

Living Room
Foyer
Dining Room
Kitchen
Nook
Family Room
Bedroom
Primary Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Above
Bsmt
Bsmt

Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Bedroom
Living Room
Flex Room

Bedroom
Den
Recreation Room
Flex Room

Below
Above
Above
Main

V

Feet

City/Municipal
Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer

3 Storey
City/Municipal

Frame - Wood, Log
Mixed

Baseboard
Electric, Wood

Sundeck(s)

Garage; Double

Unauthorized Suite

Mixed

None

Central Location, Recreation Nearby

Full

Asphalt

Concrete Perimeter

06/12/2025 08:49 PM

Burnaby South

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without

verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

1072 E 39TH AVENUE

V5W 1L1

R2986056 $2,395,000

131
4,327.95

33.00
6
6
5
1

2016
9
R1-1
$10,197.20

2

2 1

LOT 10, BLOCK 12, PLAN VAP1378, DISTRICT LOT 666, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, EXC S 2.5', NOW LANE OF LOT 2, TO BLK 21
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